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  C# 

Project 
Leader email addresses Team 

Bonhomme,Judes 1 2 jud_002@yahoo.com One 

Callahan,Kasey David 11 1 nobody2357@gmail.com   

Castillo,Rafael F 11 0 albertonline974@hotmail.com   

Chin,Jenny 1 2 jennyy.chin@gmail.com   

Wu,Yi Peng 11 3 fiveone1000@yahoo.com   

          

Chen,Yunfeng 2 1 yunfeng.chen001@umb.edu Two 

Currier,Robie W 12 0 robiecurrier@yahoo.com   
Themistocle,Reginald  2 2 regg502@msn.com   
         

Cronin,Michael G 3 2 cronin62689@yahoo.com Three 

Cunha,Edder Dos Santos 3 3 tonycunha7@hotmail.com   
Dantiste,Olivier 
Armswood 13 0 olivier.dantiste001@umb.edu   

Elia,Fabio 13 ? fabio.elia@gmail.com   

Germain,Andrew G 13 1 andrewguy37@msn.com   

         

Chirapha,Andrew 14 3 andrewchirapha@aim.com Four 

Ghobrial,Andrew A 4 0 andy_ghobrial@yahoo.com   

He,Kevin 14 1 jacktx2@aim.com   

Ighodalo,Osamudiamhen 14 2 bigtedchilin@yahoo.com   

        

Grueter,Erik Carl 5 0 erikgrueter@hotmail.com Five 

Lamsal,Santosh 4 2 lamsal_56@yahoo.com   

Le,Tam T 15 3 letam2008@yahoo.com  

Marohn,Sarah Joelle 15 1 christinaj502@yahoo.com   

          

Hannon,Patrick W 16 1 phannon42278@yahoo.com Six 

Jalloh,Abu 6 2 abjforfj@comcast.net   

Moss,Samuel Alexander 6 0 mrmoskowitz@gmail.com  

Omondiagbe,Osayande 16 3 osas_ngr@yahoo.co.uk   

          

Makarov,Igor 7 0 igormakarov@mac.com Seven 

Safai,Tala 7 1 talasafai@gmail.com  

Sarsfield,Taylor P 17  ? taylor.sarsfield001@umb.edu   

Shelton,James  18  ? james.shelton001@umb.edu   
      

Motti,Daniel B 8 2 danielmotti@hotmail.com Eight 

Shenker,Samuel Jarvis 18 0 sam141841@gmail.com  

Stamatiou,Mario 8 1 operation_d@hotmial.com   

Younes, Joe Abi 18 3 joeabiyounes@hotmail.com   

          

O'Connor,Patrick James 9 ?  shamrock490@aol.com Nine 
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Regan,Gregory Adam 19 ?  gregregan@yahoo.com  

Weaver,Wendell B 19 0 wendellbweaver@yahoo.com   

Zizzo,Anthony Paul 19 1 apz1216@aol.com   

          

Alam,Md Didarul 10 1 alam.vmd@gmail.com Ten 

Veillard,Jacquy 20 2 jacquyveillard78@yahoo.com   

Xie,Han 10 3 xiehan0516@sina.com   

Yudzinsky,Ronen Ethan 20 0 vxxed@gmail.com   
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